Need Photo
Airless Spray Equipment
For Single-Component Protective Coatings
Graco Has You Covered
No matter what the application, Graco has the solution
Whether it’s a large coating project like a bridge, ship or tank, or a simple touch-up project that only takes a few hours, you depend on your spray
equipment to deliver a flawless performance every time. Graco offers a complete lineup of the industry’s most dependable single-component
sprayers—in the exact size you need to accomplish any airless spray project.

motor on the market
6
Ordering Information
Product Identifier
 P=Xtreme Pump
Motor/DataTrak
 D:  De-icing: None L:  Low noise: None
 E:  De-icing: DataTrak M: Low noise: DataTrak
Lower Material
 C:  Carbon steel
Pump Ratio
 3400 Packages 6500 Packages
 30:  3400cc motor/220cc lower 45:  6500cc motor/290cc lower
 40:  3400cc motor/180cc lower 50:  6500cc motor/250cc lower
 55:  3400cc motor/115cc lower 60:  6500cc motor/220cc lower
 80:  3400cc motor / 85cc lower 70:  6500cc motor/180cc lower
  90:  6500cc motor/145cc lower
Filter/Air Controls
 1:  No built-in filter, no air controls 3:  No built-in filter, air controls
 2:  Built-in filter, no air controls 4:  Built-in filter, air controls
Note: Pumps sold with XSeal_LTH packings only.
Example:
P70DC2 is a 70:1
De-Ice, with built-in
filter and no air control
P x x x C x PUMPS
Product Identifier
 X=Xtreme Sprayer
Motor Type
 D:  De-icing L:  Low noise
Mount Type
 H:  Heavy-duty cart L:  Lightweight cart W:  Wall-mount
Package Ratio
 3400 Packages 6500 Packages
 30:  3400cc motor/220cc lower 45:  6500cc motor/290cc lower
 40:  3400cc motor/180cc lower 50:  6500cc motor/250cc lower
 55:  3400cc motor/115cc lower 60:  6500cc motor/220cc lower
 80:  3400cc motor / 85cc lower 70:  6500cc motor/180cc lower
  90:  6500cc motor/145cc lower
Package/DataTrak™
 1:  Complete package with DataTrak 5:  Complete hopper package with DataTrak
 2:  Bare package with DataTrak 6:  Complete hopper package, no DataTrak
 3:  Complete package, no DataTrak 7:  Complete package, no DataTrak,
 4:  Bare package, no DataTrak  no built-in fluid filter*
Example:
X46DH2 is a 46:1,
De-Ice, heavy-duty,
bare package with DataTrak
Notes: Packages sold with XSeal_LTH packings only. Packages sold with built-in filter only. Complete packages sold with
XTR™ gun, 50 ft x 3/8 hose and 6 ft x 1/4 whip hose. Wall-mount packages are only available bare, but include 10 ft
suction hose with 55 gal suction tube.
*Only available on X45, X60 or X70 De-ice, heavy-duty or lightweight cart packages.
X x x x x x PACKAGES
Xtreme Zinc Packages
Special zinc
circulation system
keeps particles
in suspension,
making zinc-
coating applica-
tions easier.
Has standard
Xtreme lower
with no filter
and de-icing
NXT Air Motor.
Pictured:	� Xtreme Zinc Package with Circulation
and Heavy-Duty Cart
287971	� 25:1 Heavy-Duty Cart Zinc Package,
no hose or gun
287972	� 40:1 Heavy-Duty Cart Zinc Package,
no hose or gun
287973	� 25:1 Heavy-Duty Cart Zinc Package